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21-020 - Grasslands Grading Improvements - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

Project Supplier Audit - All Suppliers

Notification to unspecified suppliers

Courtesy email No. 1

Email

cmcconnell@baxterwoodman.com

edabrowski@v3co.com

gardencenter@jimmelka.com

idavies@earthwerksinc.com

info@christywebber.com

mflynn@bearylandscaping.com

mikefam@v3co.com
nmerced@orlandpark.org

tfoster@v3co.com

trupp@bearylandscaping.com

Suppliers

Organization Name

360 estimating services lic

Above and Below
Contracting LLC

Ace Pipe Cleaning Inc.
AGB

Alessio & Sons Company
Alfred Benesch & Company

AlIBrite Cleaning Services
LLC,

Allstatelining
Alta Equipment
Anglin Civil

AQUALIS Stormwater
Management

Arc Design Resources, Inc.
Atlantic Engineering Group
Badger Daylighting

Badger Daylighting

Badger Daylighting Corp.
Barnard Construction
Baxter & Woodman, Inc.
Baxter & Woodman, Inc.

Baxter & Woodman, Inc.

Org. Number

1876409

1873834

87868
1181077
2063066

557787

1965216

1638545
1704531
559183

1713124

1775504
1150229
1645505
1251285
620189
24199
868236
2008019

867900

Sent By

Main Contact

Nazeef Qureshi

Greg Currington

Steve Hontz
SW

Patrick J Clarke
Amy Larkins

Bill Davison

Ahmed Ali
Jennifer Keyes
Cody Blunt

An Le

Matt Adas

Kara Hartman
Matt Hardy
Sean Shepherd
Bids Bids

Kelly Pavlik
Dennis Dabros
Reginald Jansen

Deborah Finn

Opportunity
Matched

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Date Sent

03/31/2021 08:06 AM CDT
03/31/2021 08:06 AM CDT
03/31/2021 08:06 AM CDT
03/31/2021 08:06 AM CDT
03/31/2021 08:06 AM CDT
03/31/2021 08:06 AM CDT
03/31/2021 08:06 AM CDT
03/31/2021 08:06 AM CDT
03/31/2021 08:06 AM CDT

03/31/2021 08:06 AM CDT

Document
Download

None

None

None
None
Partial (5/6)
None

None

None
None
None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
Partial (3/6)
None

Partial (5/6)

Bid Submitted

Opened

03/31/2021 10:21 AM CDT

03/31/2021 08:40 AM CDT

Bid Submission
Type

No

No

No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
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21-020 - Grasslands Grading Improvements - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

Organization Name

Baxter and Woodman
Natural Resources

Ben's Mighty Mole LLC

Berger Excavating
beta.inch
Beverly Environmental LLC

Bisping Construction Co.,
Inc.

Bisping Construction Co.,
Inc.

BLA

Blooming Facility LLC
Bolle Contracting
Brownfields Environmental
Bureau Veritas

C.E. Gleeson Constructors,
Inc.

Campos Construction
Campos EPC LLC
CASUPPLY

CBE Construction
Chase Enterprises

Christopher B. Burke
Engineering, Ltd.

Clearwater Products
Compliance, Inc.

Construction by CAMCO,
Inc.

CROSS DIVING
SERVICES, LLC

Crossroad Construction
Curran Contracting

Curran Contracting
Company

D Construction
D&D Retail
DAV-COM Electric

Davis Concrete
Construction Company

DBE Electric Corp
Diaz Group LLC

Double A Inspections, LLC

Org. Number

1968786

1142356

1980698
1950097
909715

1711334

1721965

2026158
1336871
563658
841908
888867

900271

1712224
1689256
1676471
1620492
209887

1145911

1618205
556926

1980852

1918682

870558
873452

1566246

919537
1314939
870142

911331

2017711
1511422

1587808

Main Contact

Mariah Krueger

Kimberly McNulty
Parraghi

Kyle Berger
rashi dhaka
Alex Straughn

Jeff Bisping

Kelly Humenik

Jeff Guerrero

Laith m Alfraihat
Mark Bolle

Richard Bascom
Christina Macdonald

Dan Edick

Linda Campos
Randy Ray
Joe Paull
Todd Ennis
Allen Chase

Sherry Sporina

Eric E Schumann
Kristine Smith

Michael M Marchiniak

Creighton Burnett

Katie Miller
Nick Schram

Kim Bolanowski

Gina Lang
Corbett Ferrell
Dave Schmidt

Chaz Davis

David Singh
Enrique Cahue

Michael Curnett

Opportunity
Matched

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Document
Download

Partial (4/6)

None

Complete
Complete
None

None

Complete

Partial (2/6)
None
None
None
None

None

None
None
None
None
None

Complete

None
None

None

None

Partial (3/6)
None

None

None
None
None

Complete

None
None

None

Bid Submitted

No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No

No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No

No

Bid Submission
Type
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21-020 - Grasslands Grading Improvements - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

Organization Name

DRC Emergency Services,
LLC

Dugouts USA
EarthWerks

Eastern Metal Trading Co.,
Inc.

EBI Consulting

Electric Conduit
Electrical Insights LLC
ENCAP, Inc.

Entra Architects LLC
Epstein

Evergreen Skateparks
Exelon Clearsight
Fechometal USA LLC
Fowler Enterprises LLC
G2 Consulting Group, LLC
G3 Construction Group
GEI Consultants, Inc.
GIS Industrial

GLI Services, Inc.

Gold Wave, Inc.

GZA GeoEnvironmental

Heneghan Construction
Services

Henry Bros. Co.

Hi-Vac Corporation

High Country Conservation,

LLC

HM Solutions

Il FFC

I FFC

Integral Construction Inc.
J. Nardulli Concrete, Inc
John Burns Construction
JSD Professional Services
K-Five Construction Corp.
KA2 Services

Keldorn Trucking

Kendall Co

Org. Number

84438

799409
942185

1806050

2065968
1656875
1318691
907812
2031880
1276176
832658
1799045
2078768
2028079
556523
1880778
87547
803771
1694684
1912050
2067072

1578865

942369
1792081

1521403

2031515
1652208
1652372
872737
2042977
937240
1316239
868058
1321236
1712051

1005269

Main Contact

Jolie Bonvillian

Jonathan C Taylor
lora davies

John Holden

Kevin Sanders
Kevin Flynn
Mark Hunter
Brett Suhayda
Tamara Darwish
Trish Taylor
Catherine Coulon
Robert C Marino
Leonardo Oliveira
Jake Fowler
Patrick Bell

Kristy Dalby
Sylvia Schroeder
Sophia Garner
Bridget Clark
Brian Voss

Jerry Strub

David Eagleton

Terri Musick
Lorna Pepper

Joshua Thomas

Harrison M Maddox
Jodi Frailey
Thomas Haley
Christopher Osinski
Santino Nardulli
Ana Renteria

Lori Vierow

Joe Bodzioch
Keano Syl

Fred Doorn

Laura Grant

Opportunity
Matched

Yes

Yes
No

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Document
Download

None

None
Partial (1/6)

None

None
None
None
Partial (1/6)
Partial (1/6)
None
None
None
Partial (2/6)
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Partial (1/6)

None

None
None

None

None
None
Partial (4/6)
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Partial (1/6)

Bid Submitted

No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Bid Submission
Type
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21-020 - Grasslands Grading Improvements - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

Organization Name

Lake County Grading
Company, LLC

Leica Geosystems Inc.
Lindahl Brothers, Inc.
Loving Development

M & J Asphalt Paving
Company, Inc.

M&J Underground Inc.
Madison Construction
Mark Meade Excavators Inc

Markit! Forestry
Management LLC

Martam Construction
Martell Electric, LLC
Martell Electric, LLC
Martell Electric, LLC
Martell Electric, LLC
Matthew Paving, Inc
MBP

MEF CONSTRUCTION Inc
Metta Urban Design
Midco Diving and Marine
Midwest Tree Service
Milestone Companies

Miller Trucking &
Excavating Company

Moyer Associates Inc.

Murschel Outdoor Services
LLC

MyPro Home Serivices LLC

Na Alii Comsulting & Sales,
LLC

Newland Systems LLC

North America Procurement
Council, Inc. PBC

Orbital Engineering
P.T. Ferro Construction Co.

Parkin Landscape
Management

Paul Borg Construction Co

Pavement Technologies
International Corp

perino bros inc

Org. Number

1998998

1025124
865214
1434435

866123

2033830
1148640
2021673

44401

1970336
1900398
1900396
1900578
1900582
1226752
1252148
1795868
1162621
1303446
1120379
1855866

1756350

1365693

1904987

1869313

1314382

1001624

2052068

1950249
870989

1923684

942242

1698524

2022409

Main Contact

Dave Meservey

Dietrich Evans
Rick Sheppard
Charles Loving

Michael Denault

Aaron Noonan
laura breese
Mark Meade

Patrick Gayner

Craig Mandel
John A Martell
Andy West
Jennifer M Martell
Mark Liebich
Edward Bulow
Scott Higgins
Fernando Magana
Samantha Suter
Greg Lakey
James Meyers
Kurstyn Robinson

April Kaiser

Fred Moyer

Jordan Murschel

John Kepple

Edwin Schmidt

Lynn A Newland

Tim Loncarich

John Michael Cain
Matt Marketti

ZACHARY PARKIN

Rick Ramos

Richard Wilensky

j perino

Opportunity
Matched

No

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes
Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Document
Download

Partial (1/6)

None
Partial (5/6)
None

None

None
None
None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Partial (3/6)
None
None
None
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Partial (5/6)

None
Complete

None

Partial (3/6)

None

None

Bid Submitted

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

Bid Submission
Type
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21-020 - Grasslands Grading Improvements - Addendum No: 1 (Published)

Organization Name

Perring Landscape Services
Co.

Phoenix Properties, Inc.
PJ Hoerr, Inc.

Poly Lift USA

Power Construction
R.C. Wegman

RES, LLC

Rhino Seal Coat & Lawn
Care

Rogers Consulting
Rossi Contractors, inc

Roy Zenere Trucking &
Excavating Inc.

Roy Zenere Trucking &
Excavating, Inc.

Roy Zenere Trucking &
Excavating, Inc.

School Wholesale Supplies
LLC

Schwartz Construction
Group

Sefbo Pipeline Bridge

SNC Construction,
Incorporated

SolarShift

Southern Alleghenies
Planning & Development
Commission

Stark Excavating, Inc.
Strack Inc

TCI Companies, Inc.
Team REIL inc.

The Blue Book Network
Triangle Services

TRW Enterprises, Inc.
UFL, Inc.

Utility Service Co., Inc.
Utility Transport

V3 Construction Group, Ltd.
Vintage Environmental Inc
WG, Inc.

Xtreme Golf Management

Org. Number

1996465

1163943

1874354

1631837

1616591

1699997

2008821

1234332

1184653

1741228

1664305

1664100

1664172

854156

1971974

1637954

1639675

1987507

858776

1163834

1143431

1325353

1711313

1422940

1307167

1783150

2041986

963707

2069121

942223

972093

1965080

1396084

Main Contact

Andy Perring

Susan Wiebler
Andy McCoy
Kyle Teel

Patrick Donley
Colette Rozanski
Tim Moritz

Tyler Willis

Patrick Rogers
Steven Chon

John Fazekas

Rich Crozier

rich crozier

JP DAS

Garrett Schwartz

Kevin Pham

Daniele Lahr

Joshua Barrett

James F Gerraughty

Erin Mool

Trey BRADBURY
Andrew Lehman
Tom A Greeny
Michele Russell
Greg Fine

Jerry D Wilson
Roman Ramirez
Jessica Odom
Patrick Bracken
Thomas A Foster
Raquel Gallardo
Dina Rhymes

Jacob Jones

Opportunity
Matched

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Document
Download

Partial (2/6)

None
None
None
None
None
Partial (1/6)

None

None
None

None

None

None

Partial (1/6)

Complete

None

None

Partial (3/6)

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Partial (1/6)
Partial (5/6)
None
None

None

Bid Submitted

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Bid Submission
Type
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Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched
Xylem Dewatering 1319427 Robin Helmandollar Yes

Solutions, Inc.

No bids have been submitted to this project and no document requests have been made.

Document
Download

None

Bid Submitted

No

Bid Submission
Type
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